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Observations were drawn from Whyalla Aero {station 018120}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1024.119SE5914.81028.4Calm 8111.814:3828SSE0.215.52.8Mo1
1019.728NW2522.11024.322NNW5715.314:2250NNW022.84.8Tu2
1017.720SE35817.11021.217NNW15512.715:2630SSE018.76.0We3
1020.319S7115.21021.717S7313.716:5735S016.44.7Th4
1017.122NE53023.31022.417ENE75315.315:1243ENE024.39.1Fr5
1007.446N1833.61014.37SSW26117.913:1978N033.811.6Sa6
1009.731NW2026.41012.315N65419.901:0972N2.426.914.5Su7
1015.022E2521.61018.77NNW54116.815:0930E023.55.8Mo8
1010.715S86218.11014.213E16315.416:1956SSW020.411.0Tu9
1017.631SSW16015.41016.826SW89311.205:4552SW0.415.99.1We10
1024.924S5515.41025.322S87613.016:3037SSW4.016.49.8Th11
1028.217SSE4715.81030.615S16813.612:5826SE016.46.0Fr12
1023.219N2622.01028.913NNW6314.510:4337NNE023.23.8Sa13
1014.237N1725.61020.843N3019.013:3767N026.48.5Su14
1004.941NNW1229.31008.748N12222.911:3883N032.418.2Mo15
1013.330W52921.21014.519NW76315.411:4848W0.822.213.2Tu16

1022.69SW15714.714:0435E020.95.2We17
1014.624N81727.41019.730N2520.911:3352NNE028.55.4Th18
1013.522SE4219.41016.713W13618.813:5556W024.98.4Fr19
1019.220SSE65816.11021.024SW84513.809:5339SW017.46.5Sa20
1020.922SSE87916.31022.717WNW86515.317:1143S021.712.4Su21
1030.433SSW5016.21030.828S86214.316:3450SSW017.412.1Mo22
1031.322SSE5516.01034.417SE66313.901:0830S017.29.0Tu23
1025.115SE6516.51030.111S87114.100:2533SSW017.713.0We24
1015.224W1728.81022.17NE7015.813:5643NNW029.38.2Th25
1012.524SSE3622.71013.531NW1924.812:2954W031.88.7Fr26
1014.524SSE5217.21016.319S86315.613:0543SSE018.413.6Sa27
1015.720ESE75717.71019.47WSW6415.513:2631ESE024.87.6Su28
1004.037N71430.31011.722NNE82424.516:4483N032.412.8Mo29
1009.133NW86118.41011.226W5217.214:1256W022.410.0Tu30

Statistics for September 2025
1017.02564120.71020.51855516.322.79.1Mean
1004.015#11214.81008.7Calm 11911.215.52.8Lowest
1031.346N87933.61034.448N89324.883N4.033.818.2Highest

7.8Total
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